

BNC-Phoenix Chapter Presents Mah Jongg Tournament & Lunch

March 23, 2019 ~ 10:00 am 3:00 pm Check-in begins at 9:30 am McDowell Center

16116 N. McDowell Mt. Ranch Road, Scottsdale, AZ 85255

The 2018 Mah Jongg Card will be used. We will be following the National Mah Jongg rules and we will go over them before we begin playing. If you have a Mah Jongg set you can bring, please let us know. If you are willing to be EAST, please let us know.

There will be coffee and sweets on your arrival. We will play two rounds of mahj in the morning; have lunch and play two rounds of mahj in the afternoon. Prizes for the top 3 winners.

Have questions? Contact: Linda Ullman, Event Chair: 520-405-7972, linda@lindaullman.com Reservation questions? Email Ms. Bruce Galin, Event Registrar: bncphxreg@gmail.com

All proceeds benefit **Magnify the Mind -** advancing neuroscience research for Brandeis University (For each reservation, any amount over \$16 is tax deductible)

Registration must be received by **March 10, 2019**Please complete the reservation form below, tear off, and mail with payment

Mah Jongg Tournament & Lunch Man Jongg Tournament & Lunch Man Jongg Tournament & Lunch						
Name:						
Phone:	Email:					
Name of Guest:	Email:					
Can you bring your mahj set?: Yes Are you willing to be East?: Yes Please select your Level of Giving by indicating the number of people at each ticket level: \$40 \$50 \$60 for a total of \$ for participants(s)						
Ψ40	\$30 <u></u>	Φ00	_ 101 a 101	агог ф	101	participants(s)
Payment Method: I am sending a check made payable to BNC. Check Number:						
Please charge my	credit card	- Circle One)	Amex	Visa	MasterCard
Credit Card Number:						
Expiration Date	/	/ Security Code			Billing Zip Code	
Please mail your completed reservation form along with payment to:						

BNC - Phoenix Event, PO Box 13775, Scottsdale, AZ 85267-3775